UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Mar.2025 1 of 9www.umw-ic.com
UMW XC6219
1.Description 2.Product Usage
Smart phone/mobile phone
Digital camera/video camera
Battery powered equipment
Bluetooth and other RF products

www.umw-ic.com UMW XC6219
ww: Batch Code
12.Ordering information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW XC6219B152MR
UMW XC6219B182MR
UMW XC6219B252MR
UMW XC6219B282MR
UMW XC6219B302MR
UMW XC6219B332MR
UMW XC6219B362MR
UMW XC6219B152PR
UMW XC6219B182PR
UMW XC6219B252PR
UMW XC6219B282PR
UMW XC6219B302PR
UMW XC6219B332PR
UMW XC6219B362PR
LXEK
LXKK
LXTK
LXXK